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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 MECHIN Franck ROYAL MOUGINS FRA 8,2 13 26

2 FRABOULET Patrick VICTORIA FRA 11,0 17 23

3 ANDRON Jean VICTORIA FRA 8,6 14 22

4 BERNARDI Alain MONTE CARLO FRA 7,2 12 19

5 GAMARD André CHAMONIX FRA 9,7 15 18

6 LIBOUBAN Patrick BTP RETRAITE FRA 10,7 17 17

7 CHEVALIER Jean Paul GAZELEC FRA 14,1 21 17

8 MILON Bernard RIVIERA BARBOSS FRA 11,8 18 15

9 BAZZOLI Italo MONTE CARLO FRA 5,4 10 15

10 BOTHY Alain VICTORIA FRA 18,1 26 14

11 GAUDFRIN Bernard MONTE CARLO FRA 12,4 19 14

12 PIOVESAN Daniel RIVIERA BARBOSS FRA 11,6 18 14

13 FERSTLER Joseph RIVIERA BARBOSS FRA 12,7 19 14

14 GARCIN-AUDRAIN Nicole ST DONAT FRA 19,5 28 14

15 DRAGHI Serge VICTORIA FRA 9,8 15 14

16 MACIEJEWSKI Eric VICTORIA FRA 18,2 26 13

17 EBERSWEILER Eric VICTORIA FRA 11,6 18 13

18 BERTRAND Daniel GAZELEC FRA 11,9 18 13

19 MACARIO Stéphane DEPARTEMENT FRA 15,0 22 13

20 FREMONT Martial RIVIERA BARBOSS FRA 20,1 29 13

21 ETCHEGOIN Michel CONVERGENCES FRA 15,7 23 13

22 KARCHOUD André RIVIERA BARBOSS FRA 11,3 17 13

23 BERLINGERI Joseph MANDELIEU FRA 10,2 16 11

24 ROUZAUD Jacques GRANDE BASTIDE FRA 14,9 22 10

25 BAZIN Robert RIVIERA BARBOSS FRA 20,4 29 10

26 ANDRIEUX Andre GRANDE BASTIDE FRA 17,9 26 10

27 DOYEN James RIVIERA BARBOSS FRA 18,9 27 10

28 PODEVIN Michel ST DONAT FRA 31,5 43 9

29 KOHMSTEDT Klaus MONTE CARLO FRA 7,4 12 9

30 BOCHATON Jean Luc GRANDE BASTIDE FRA 18,5 27 9

31 SERAIN Daniel CONVERGENCES FRA 18,4 27 9

32 ABITBOL NAVARRO Isaac PACA FRA 18,4 27 8
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33 ZELMATI Jean Jacques MANDELIEU FRA 16,3 24 8

34 THIERCELIN Sylvain GRANDE BASTIDE FRA 17,8 26 7

35 CORNIC Yveline ST DONAT FRA 27,9 38 7

36 DIEBOLD Patrice NANCY AINGERAY FRA 23,9 34 7

37 KESSAS Jean-Luc PACA FRA 20,0 29 7

38 DIETRICHS Jean-Pierr CONVERGENCES FRA 15,0 22 7

39 PICARD Jean Pierre GRANDE BASTIDE FRA 9,4 15 7

40 CHAMBRILLON Jean-Pierre VICTORIA FRA 20,3 29 6

41 EYNARD Rolland PROVENCAL FRA 23,7 33 6

42 BERTOLOTTI Gilbert BIOT FRA 12,6 19 6

43 TAIEB Laurent PROVENCAL FRA 17,3 25 5

44 NETZ Serge 2F OPEN JS 06 FRA 21,0 30 5

45 RIVOLLET Georges VICTORIA FRA 26,0 36 5

46 GUILLON-XENARD Patrick VICTORIA FRA 22,2 31 5

47 SOLMI Raymond VICTORIA FRA 32,1 44 4

48 BRUN Marie-Thérése GRANDE BASTIDE FRA 31,2 42 4

49 DUMONT Thierry VICTORIA FRA 17,1 25 4

50 FEVRE Michele GRANDE BASTIDE FRA 20,8 29 4

51 THIERCELIN Evelyne GRANDE BASTIDE FRA 30,1 41 4

52 BIZE Marie Pierre NANCY AINGERAY FRA 31,0 42 3

53 DRAGHI Viviane GRANDE BASTIDE FRA 24,9 34 3

54 BREDIF Denis VICTORIA FRA 20,4 29 2

55 NAUDET Jean-Bernard GRANDE BASTIDE FRA 26,3 37 1

56 MORDELET Jacques GRANDE BASTIDE FRA 22,1 31 1

57 PICCIOLI Roger GRANDE BASTIDE FRA 27,9 39 1

58 MASSON- MARET Helene GRANDE BASTIDE FRA 33,7 45 0

59 ORTELLI Paule MANDELIEU FRA 25,7 35 ABJ
-
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1 FRABOULET Patrick VICTORIA FRA 11,0 17 40

2 BOTHY Alain VICTORIA FRA 18,1 26 39

3 CORNIC Yveline ST DONAT FRA 27,9 38 38

4 MECHIN Franck ROYAL MOUGINS FRA 8,2 13 38

5 FREMONT Martial RIVIERA BARBOSS FRA 20,1 29 37

6 PODEVIN Michel ST DONAT FRA 31,5 43 36

7 ANDRON Jean VICTORIA FRA 8,6 14 36

8 CHEVALIER Jean Paul GAZELEC FRA 14,1 21 36

9 MACIEJEWSKI Eric VICTORIA FRA 18,2 26 34

10 DIEBOLD Patrice NANCY AINGERAY FRA 23,9 34 34

11 ETCHEGOIN Michel CONVERGENCES FRA 15,7 23 34

12 GARCIN-AUDRAIN Nicole ST DONAT FRA 19,5 28 34

13 DOYEN James RIVIERA BARBOSS FRA 18,9 27 33

14 MILON Bernard RIVIERA BARBOSS FRA 11,8 18 32

15 GAMARD André CHAMONIX FRA 9,7 15 32

16 GAUDFRIN Bernard MONTE CARLO FRA 12,4 19 31

17 ROUZAUD Jacques GRANDE BASTIDE FRA 14,9 22 31

18 BAZIN Robert RIVIERA BARBOSS FRA 20,4 29 31

19 BERNARDI Alain MONTE CARLO FRA 7,2 12 31

20 RIVOLLET Georges VICTORIA FRA 26,0 36 31

21 PIOVESAN Daniel RIVIERA BARBOSS FRA 11,6 18 30

22 SERAIN Daniel CONVERGENCES FRA 18,4 27 30

23 ABITBOL NAVARRO Isaac PACA FRA 18,4 27 30

24 MACARIO Stéphane DEPARTEMENT FRA 15,0 22 30

25 THIERCELIN Sylvain GRANDE BASTIDE FRA 17,8 26 29

26 LIBOUBAN Patrick BTP RETRAITE FRA 10,7 17 29

27 BRUN Marie-Thérése GRANDE BASTIDE FRA 31,2 42 29

28 NETZ Serge 2F OPEN JS 06 FRA 21,0 30 29

29 EYNARD Rolland PROVENCAL FRA 23,7 33 29

30 BERTRAND Daniel GAZELEC FRA 11,9 18 28

31 BOCHATON Jean Luc GRANDE BASTIDE FRA 18,5 27 28

32 DRAGHI Serge VICTORIA FRA 9,8 15 28
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33 FERSTLER Joseph RIVIERA BARBOSS FRA 12,7 19 28

34 SOLMI Raymond VICTORIA FRA 32,1 44 27

35 EBERSWEILER Eric VICTORIA FRA 11,6 18 27

36 ANDRIEUX Andre GRANDE BASTIDE FRA 17,9 26 27

37 KARCHOUD André RIVIERA BARBOSS FRA 11,3 17 27

38 BIZE Marie Pierre NANCY AINGERAY FRA 31,0 42 26

39 THIERCELIN Evelyne GRANDE BASTIDE FRA 30,1 41 26

40 ZELMATI Jean Jacques MANDELIEU FRA 16,3 24 25

41 DIETRICHS Jean-Pierr CONVERGENCES FRA 15,0 22 25

42 KESSAS Jean-Luc PACA FRA 20,0 29 25

43 DRAGHI Viviane GRANDE BASTIDE FRA 24,9 34 23

44 BAZZOLI Italo MONTE CARLO FRA 5,4 10 23

45 TAIEB Laurent PROVENCAL FRA 17,3 25 22

46 BERTOLOTTI Gilbert BIOT FRA 12,6 19 22

47 CHAMBRILLON Jean-Pierre VICTORIA FRA 20,3 29 21

48 BERLINGERI Joseph MANDELIEU FRA 10,2 16 21

49 DUMONT Thierry VICTORIA FRA 17,1 25 21

50 FEVRE Michele GRANDE BASTIDE FRA 20,8 29 21

51 MASSON- MARET Helene GRANDE BASTIDE FRA 33,7 45 21

52 MORDELET Jacques GRANDE BASTIDE FRA 22,1 31 20

53 PICCIOLI Roger GRANDE BASTIDE FRA 27,9 39 20

54 KOHMSTEDT Klaus MONTE CARLO FRA 7,4 12 19

55 GUILLON-XENARD Patrick VICTORIA FRA 22,2 31 19

56 BREDIF Denis VICTORIA FRA 20,4 29 18

57 PICARD Jean Pierre GRANDE BASTIDE FRA 9,4 15 17

58 NAUDET Jean-Bernard GRANDE BASTIDE FRA 26,3 37 13

59 ORTELLI Paule MANDELIEU FRA 25,7 35 ABJ
-


